,
SPECIFICATION
FOR
OLED MODULE
MODULE NO:
Customer Approval:
□ Accept                                                       □ Reject
RESHINE  NAME SIGNATURE DATE

NO CONTENTS PAGE
1 Revision History 1
   3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Electro-Optical Specification 10
8 Interface Pin Assignment 14
9 Standard Specification for Reliability 15
10 Precautions For Use of OLED Modules 16
11 Guarantee 16
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 70.01 (W) * 127.19(H) * 0.864(T) mm
Panel Outline Dimension 70.01*127.19mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 5.5 inch
Display Format 1080(RGB)*1920 (Rendering)
Active Area 68.31(W) * 121.44(H) mm
Pixel pitch 63.25*63.25 um
View Direction Free
Interface MIPI 4 lanes
Driver IC RM67198G98
Touch screen IC CST148
Touch screen On-Cell
Surface Treatment(Up Polarizer) 3H/2H
Weight TBD
5
5. LCM drawing:
O
V
S
S
O
V
D
D
O
V
D
D
O
V
D
D
N
C
N
C
O
V
S
S
O
V
S
S
125 4 378 61
0 91
3
1